
RenewPACE FL Sales Contact List

Name Title Email Phone Region Second Language
Nathan Walsh Regional Sales Director nwalsh@renewfinancial.com 678-699-1547 Florida

Rich Spencer Regional Sales Manager rspencer@renewfinancial.com 561-339-5769
Palm Beach, Martin, Orange, 
Alachua

Marcial Baralt Regional Sales Manager mbaralt@renewfinancial.com 305-216-8784 Miami-Dade, S. Broward Spanish
Daniel Adkins Regional Sales Manager dadkins@renewfinancial.com 813-323-2231 Hillsborough, Pasco, Marion
Mark Blanco Regional Sales Manager mblanco@renewfinancial.com 305-748-1993 Miami-Dade Spanish

Mark VanZanten Regional Sales Manager mvanzanten@renewfinancial.com 408-802-8437
Charlotte, Sarasota, Manatee, 
Pinellas, Collier

Wade Ames Regional Sales Manager wames@renewfinancial.com 610-762-8495 Broward


